Proposed Meeting Dates for Grades 7-12 including Confirmands

Sunday, Nov. 1
Sunday, Nov. 22
Sunday, Dec. 6
Sunday, Dec. 20
Sunday, Jaﬁ. 10
Sunday, Jan. 24
Sunday, Feb. 7
Sunday, Feb. 21
Sunday, March 7
Sunday, March 21
Sunday, April 11
Sunday, April 25

Sunday, May 16

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

The date for Confirmation is to be determined. Families will be asked to provide
input on dates for availability. The Confirmation worship service will be held at a
different time from regular Sunday worship in order to maintain social distancing.




